
Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 20 (TD Jarno) • 07.12.2025 14:45 (1)

Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 20 (TD
Jarno)

No  

Avoin

Jarno Trogen

Teijo Jalonen

Janne Hyvönen

Janne Ehrukainen

Petri Koivunen

Tomi Aro

Joona Heinänen

jukka kolehmainen

Remes R

Markus Kolehmainen

Jari Mikkonen

Jaani Taskinen

vesa suni

Santtu Manner

keijo Koskelainen

Jukka Jokela

Mattias Lundström

Kimmo Koskelainen

Jukka Moilanen

Matti Kaskismaa

Tuomas Kantoniemi

Pasi Vuoristo

Hieu Nguyen

tuomas hyytiäinen

Atte Ruuskanen

Hannu Leppänen

Aaron Kopiloff

Janne Kaukua

Jere väkiparta

Remes J
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Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 20 (TD Jarno) • 07.12.2025 14:45 (2)

No  

Olli Seppänen

Tuomas Javanainen

Nils Iso-Markku

Miro Kerttula
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Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 20 (TD Jarno) • 07.12.2025 14:45 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 63

Avoin

1 Joona Heinänen 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 -4 59

2 Tuomas Javanainen 3 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 -3 60

3 Santtu Manner 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 -1 62

4 Pasi Vuoristo 5 5 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 0 63

5 Jere väkiparta 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 +3 66

6 Aaron Kopiloff 7 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 +4 67

7 Janne Hyvönen 5 5 4 5 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 6 3 3 4 5 3 +5 68

8 Janne Ehrukainen 5 6 3 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 5 4 3 +7 70

8 Nils Iso-Markku 6 5 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 2 4 7 3 2 5 4 2 +7 70

10 Jarno Trogen 8 4 5 5 2 3 4 5 3 4 2 3 5 4 2 4 5 3 +8 71

10 Hieu Nguyen 6 4 4 4 3 2 3 6 4 3 4 3 7 4 3 4 4 3 +8 71

10 Miro Kerttula 6 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 +8 71

13 Atte Ruuskanen 5 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 7 +9 72

13 Mattias Lundström 5 5 6 4 5 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 +9 72

13 Matti Kaskismaa 5 4 7 4 3 3 3 7 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 +9 72

13 Tuomas Kantoniemi 7 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 2 5 5 3 3 4 3 +9 72

13 Jari Mikkonen 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 +9 72

13 Jukka Jokela 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 +9 72

19 Jaani Taskinen 6 5 5 5 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 2 +10 73

20 Markus Kolehmainen 6 6 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 6 4 +11 74

20 Jukka Moilanen 6 5 7 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 +11 74

22 Remes R 6 3 8 5 3 3 5 6 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +12 75

22 Remes J 7 5 5 4 3 3 3 7 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 +12 75

22 Olli Seppänen 8 6 6 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 5 5 4 4 4 3 +12 75

22 Hannu Leppänen 9 5 6 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 +12 75

22 jukka kolehmainen 6 6 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 7 5 5 4 3 2 +12 75

22 Janne Kaukua 5 4 7 4 2 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 3 +12 75

28 Teijo Jalonen 8 6 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 6 7 5 3 4 5 4 +13 76

28 vesa suni 7 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 +13 76

30 tuomas hyytiäinen 4 6 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 7 5 4 3 7 4 +15 78

31 Petri Koivunen 12 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 2 6 3 4 4 7 4 +23 86

32 Tomi Aro 11 5 6 6 3 3 5 6 5 4 5 2 6 4 3 6 5 4 +26 89
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Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 20 (TD Jarno) • 07.12.2025 14:45 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

32 keijo Koskelainen 7 6 8 6 3 2 5 6 5 4 3 4 7 6 3 6 4 4 +26 89

34 Kimmo Koskelainen 12 5 6 4 5 2 6 7 5 4 6 3 6 5 7 5 5 3 +33 96
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Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 20 (TD Jarno) • 07.12.2025 14:45 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 63

Avg 6.4 4.9 5.1 4.3 3.1 2.8 3.9 4.8 3.9 3.4 3.2 3.1 5.3 3.9 3.3 4 4.5 3.4 73.3

Difficulty 18 15 16 8 5 1 13 12 2 9 6 4 17 14 7 3 11 10 10.3

Birdie -1 1 3 1 5 6 9 1 9 1 6 7 1 5 11 5 4 75 12%

Par 0 4 7 12 17 20 22 11 16 19 21 19 19 10 13 19 14 13 14 270 44%

Bogey 1 7 15 10 10 6 3 16 9 6 11 5 5 11 11 8 6 13 15 167 27%

Double Bogey 2 10 9 6 2 2 6 5 1 3 2 7 8 1 3 1 66 11%

Triple Bogey 3 5 3 1 3 1 1 6 1 2 23 4%

Other >3 7 2 1 1 11 2%
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